Race Date
May 08, 2019
Place
Overall Name

1 Jozef Dubasak

2  Stefan Racz

3 Anton Hudak

4 Daniel Majirsky

5  Michal PjeS¢ak

6  Alexander Koval

7 Marek Koperdak

8 Michal Macik

9 Martin Vanecko
10  Viktor LapSansky
11 Jozef Juro
12 Miroslav Kundracik
13 Norbert Bukovi¢
14 Martin Kostka
15 Erik Kasperkevi¢
16 Radoslav Grega
17 Peter Mezovsky
18  Michal Sebo
19  Alena FarkaSova
20  Jaroslav Jendrichovsky
21 Lubo$ Tonko
22 Simona Conkova
23 Peter Candik
24 David Sroka
25  Jakub S¢urka
26 Kristina Hanecakova
27 Danka Faltickova
28  Zuzana Bosakova
29 FrantiSek Halecka
30 Jaroslav Pavlov
31  Samuel Simko
32 Monika Maslejova
33 Bronislava Kandracova
34  Adrian Jedinak
35  Peter Raskevi¢
36 Marian Kovac
37 Marek Holik
38 Richard Goc
39  Peter Salon
40  Zaneta Golefiova
41 Jaroslav Tekély
42 Lukas Gulas
43  Samuel Kamarik
44 Robert Jedinak
45  Gabriel Sabo
46 Danka Jendrichovska
47  Matej Zavacky

Bib No Age Gend

113
177
128
161
173
219
141
159
208
155
136
151
107
142
139
123
164
193
116
135
242
109
110
187
192
125
115
256
124
169
221
163
137
132
178
143
126
119
181
122
252
234
218
131
180
134
217

Beh vitazstva 2019 - Jarny kros
Overall Finish List

Beh vit'azstva - Jarny kros 10 km

42
58
53
21
39
41
42
32
28
54
54
34
49
40
25
31
18
41
35
32
37
32
21
25
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52
32
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C¢asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

AG Place
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20:23.8
22:44.0
22:44.5
22:42.7
23:20.2
23:30.8
23:42.8
23:56.5
23:54.0
25:07.5
25:11.8
25:09.0
25:32.2
25:09.5
24:56.7
25:37.8
25:54.1
27:00.3
27:05.6
26:58.1
26:58.7
27:25.8
27:04.0
28:18.4
27:17.2
28:02.8
27:32.7
28:07.9
28:06.5
28:58.9
24:50.6
28:13.5
29:01.9
28:58.9
28:16.5
29:01.7
28:57.7
29:31.4
28:42.0
29:30.5
30:28.5
29:47.3
30:17.7
29:39.9
30:06.5
29:34.7
30:20.3

10km  ----- Total
Time Time
20:53.9 41:17.8
22:56.9 45:40.9
23:11.3 45:55.9
23:42.4 46:25.1
24:31.8 47:52.0
24:50.2 48:21.1
25:02.4 48:45.2
26:17.9 50:14.5
26:26.0 50:20.1
25:30.4 50:37.9
26:20.8 51:32.7
26:33.2 51:42.2
26:11.4 51:43.6
26:36.7 51:46.3
27:30.0 52:26.7
27:31.3 53:09.2
27:38.9 53:33.1
27:17.3 54:17.7
27:18.7 54:24.3
28:05.2 55:03.4
28:18.3 55:17.1
29:01.1 56:26.9
29:30.5 56:34.5
28:36.0 56:54.4
29:42.4 56:59.6
29:01.5 57:04.3
29:31.9 57:04.7
29:15.6 57:23.6
29:29.8 57:36.4
28:52.6 57:51.5
33:35.8 58:26.5
30:39.1 58:52.6
29:54.7 58:56.7
30:26.5 59:25.5
31:09.1 59:25.6
30:40.9 59:42.7
31:01.0 59:58.7
30:28.3 59:59.7
31:31.8 1:00:13.8
30:45.7 1:00:16.3
30:03.0 1:00:31.6
30:57.8 1:00:45.1
30:34.2 1:00:52.0
31:16.6 1:00:56.6
30:53.9 1:01:00.4
31:39.0 1:01:13.7
31:05.6 1:01:25.9

08/05/2019 02:55:56



Race Date

May 08, 2019

Place

Overall Name

48 Edita Vrbiakova
49 Michal Struk
50 Drahomira Popracova
51 Lukas Marcak
52 Marcela Valen&ikova
53 Peter Slivensky
54  Jaroslav Macko
55  Peter GiraSek
56 Alex Dubiel
57 Peter Vegh
58 Miska Borkovska
59  Dominika Lopatova
60  Jozef Vasilik
61 Luk&s Ogur&ak
62 Marek Cizmar
63  Zuzana Kartuskova
64  Martin Salata
65  Ondrej Tyrpak
66  Jan Sidlovsky
67 Katarina Krajnakova
68 Mario Klepac
69  Jaroslav Jarabinsky
70 Maria Semanova
71 Jana Boguska
72 Milan Dvorscak
73 Zuzana Krivonakova
74 Petronela Kyzekova
75  Jaroslav S¢urka
76 Viliam Dubiel
77 Katarina Pazerova
78  Jozef Pazera
79  Lucia KozuSkanicova
80  Jan Sidlovsky
81 Daniela Vasilikova
82 Ladislav Maras
83  Michal Didik
84 Jana Britafnakova
85  Stefan KoZuskani¢
86  Miroslav S¢urka
87 Urszula LapSanska
88  Juraj LazarCik
89  Radoslav Simko
90  DuSan Majirsky
91 Jana Spodnikova
92 Pavol Uli¢ny

Bib No Age Gend

215
188
175
246
207
186
157
118
237
214
105
156
211
166
108
138
189
204
201
146
140
130
182
104
114
149
153
190
238
171
170
145
200
213
162
112
106
144
191
154
255
202
160
220
206

Beh vitazstva 2019 - Jarny kros
Overall Finish List

Beh vit'azstva - Jarny kros 10 km

41
26
61
34
44
45
50
29
16
51
22
28
46
25
41
51
50
39
39
52
37
46
51
32
50
40
30
49
45
32
30
38
68
41
56
45
34
38
42
53
70
36
47
32
43
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C¢asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

AG Place

40-49
19-39
60-99
19-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
19-39
15-18
50-59
19-39
19-39
40-49
19-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
19-39
19-39
50-59
19-39
40-49
50-59
19-39
50-59
40-49
19-39
40-49
40-49
19-39
19-39
19-39
60-99
40-49
50-59
40-49
19-39
19-39
40-49
50-59
60-99
19-39
40-49
19-39
40-49

Rnk

49
32
52
48
56
46
43
54
58
60
55
57
64
65
59
68
66
71
67
76
69
61
73
72
70
75
79
77
78
63
62
74
82
80
85
81
83
84
86
87
88
92
89
91
90

Time
30:14.4
28:16.6
30:27.9
30:07.3
30:50.5
29:54.1
29:39.1
30:41.9
31:37.6
31:37.8
30:47.8
31:01.8
32:00.0
32:10.3
31:37.7
32:56.8
32:47.8
33:07.6
32:50.5
33:50.2
33:02.3
31:37.8
33:15.2
33:12.8
33:06.6
33:30.6
34:15.7
34:10.1
34:14.2
31:56.9
31:56.7
33:28.3
35:25.3
34:43.7
36:21.4
35:12.6
36:02.8
36:03.2
38:36.9
38:37.9
38:58.4
42:13.6
41:04.6
42:09.2
42:00.0

10km  ----- Total
Time Time
31:25.5 1:01:40.0
33:43.8 1:02:00.4
31:35.2 1:02:03.1
32:19.8 1:02:27.1
31:41.1 1:02:31.6
32:53.1 1:02:47.2
33:18.0 1:02:57 1
32:235 1:03:05.4
31:38.5 1:03:16.1
31:40.9 1:03:18.8
33:40.7 1:04:28.5
34:24.0 1:05:25.8
33:56.8 1:05:56.8
33:54.9 1:06:05.3
34:44.3 1:06:22.1
34:04.1 1:07:00.9
34:17.8 1:07:05.7
34:01.5 1:07:09.1
34:31.5 1:07:22.0
33:42.2 1:07:32.4
34:39.9 1:07:42.2
36:19.1 1:07:57.0
34:43.3 1:07:58.6
35:12.6 1:08:25.4
35:22.2 1:08:28.9
34:59.2 1:08:29.8
34:15.8 1:08:31.5
34:52.6 1:09:02.8
34:50.6 1:09:04.9
37:49.8 1:09:46.7
37:50.2 1:09:46.9
36:39.8 1:10:08.2
35:46.8 1:11:12.2
36:28.4 1:11:12.2
35:35.0 1:11:56.5
36:54.1 1:12:06.8
37:43.3 1:13:46.2
37:43.0 1:13:46.2
40:29.8 1:19:06.7
40:58.6 1:19:36.6
41:54.8 1:20:53.2
42:43.8 1:24:57.4
45:10.2 1:26:14.8
47:01.9 1:29:11.1
47111 1:29:11.2

08/05/2019 02:55:57



Race Date
May 08, 2019

Beh vitazstva 2019 - Jarny kros
Age Group Results

Beh vitazstva - Jarny kros 10 km

zeny E 19 - 39 rokov

Place . e 17 7(1 [ — 10km  —---- Total
Place Overal Name Age BibNo Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time Pace
1 19  Alena FarkaSova 35 116 1 27:.056 525 1 27:18.7 528 54:243 5:26/K
2 22 Simona Conkova 32 109 2 27:258 5:29 2 29:.011 548 56:26.9 5:39/K
3 26 Kristina Hanecakova 33 125 3 28028 5:36 3 29:01.5 548 57:04.3 5:42/K
4 32  Monika Maslejova 36 163 4 28135 5:39 4 30:39.1 6:08 58:52.6 5:53/K
5 40  Zaneta Golefiova 32 122 5 29:30.5 554 5 30:45.7 6:09 1:00:16.3 6:02/K
6 58  Miska Borkovska 22 105 6 30:47.8 6:09 6 33:40.7 6:44 1:04:28.5 6:27/K
7 59  Dominika Lopatova 28 156 7 31:01.8 6:12 8 34:24.0 6:53 1:05:25.8 6:33/K
8 71 Jana Boguska 32 104 9 33:12.8 6:38 9 35126 7:02 1:08:25.4 6:51/K
9 74 Petronela Kyzekova 30 153 11 34:15.7 6:51 7 34:15.8 6:51 1:08:31.5 6:51/K
10 77 Katarina Pazerova 32 171 8 31:56.9 6:23 12 37:49.8 7:34 1:09:46.7 6:59/K
11 79  Lucia KozuSkani¢ova 38 145 10 33:28.3 6:42 10 36:39.8 7:20 1:10:08.2 7:01/K
12 84  Jana Britafidkova 34 106 12 36:02.8 7:12 11 37:43.3 7:33 1:13:46.2 7:23/K
13 91 Jana Spodnikova 32 220 13  42:09.2 8:26 13 47:019 9:24 1:29:111 8:55/K

zeny F 40 - 49 rokov

Place @ skm e e 10km  -—--ee Total
Place Overal Name Age BibNo Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time Pace
1 27  Danka Faltickova 46 115 1 27:32.7 5:30 2 29319 554 57:.047 5:42/K
2 28  Zuzana Bosakova 47 256 2 28:.079 537 1 291156 5:51 57:23.6 5:44/K
3 33 Bronislava Kandracova 41 137 3 29:019 548 3 29:54.7 5:59 58:56.7 5:54/K
4 48  Edita Vrbiakova 41 215 4 30144 6:03 4 31:255 6:17 1:01:40.0 6:10/K
5 52  Marcela Valenc&ikova 44 207 5 30:50.5 6:10 5 31411 6:20 1:02:31.6 6:15/K
6 73 Zuzana Krivonakova 40 149 6 33:30.6 6:42 6 34:59.2 7:00 1:08:29.8 6:51/K
7 81 Daniela Vasilikova 41 213 7 34:43.7 657 7 36:284 718 1:11:12.2 7:07/K

zeny G 50 - 59 rokov

Place @ = Skm e e 10km  ---ee Total
Place Overal Name Age BibNo Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time Pace
1 46  Danka Jendrichovska 52 134 1 29:347 555 1 31:39.0 6:20 1:01:13.7 6:07/K
2 63 Zuzana Kartuskova 51 138 2 32:56.8 6:35 3 34:041 6:49 1:07:00.9 6:42/K
3 67  Katarina Krajnakova 52 146 4 33:50.2 6:46 2 33422 6144 1:.07:324 6:45/K
4 70  Maria Semanova 51 182 3 331152 6:39 4 34433 6:57 1:07:58.6 6:48/K
5 87 Urszula LapSanska 53 154 5 38379 743 5 40:58.6 8:12 1:19:36.6 7:58/K

Casomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

08/05/2019 02:37:46



Race Date

May 08, 2019 Age Group Results

Beh vitazstva - Jarny kros 10 km

Beh vitazstva 2019 - Jarny kros

Zeny H 60 a viac rokov

Place
Place Overal Name Age Bib No
1 50 Drahomira Popracova 61 175

Casomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

5km -
Time Pace
30:27.9 6:05

10km  —-m- Total
Time Pace Time Pace
31:35.2 6:19 1:02:03.1 6:12/K

08/05/2019 02:37:46



Beh vitazstva 2019 - Jarny kros

Race Date
May 08, 2019 Age Group Results
Beh vit'azstva - Jarny kros 10 km
juniori
Place . e 17 7(1 [ — 10km  —---- Total
Place Overal Name Age BibNo Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time Pace
1 17 Peter Mezovsky 18 164 1 25541 5:11 1 27:38.9 5:32 53:33.1 5:21/K
2 56 Alex Dubiel 16 237 2 31:37.6 6:19 2 31:385 6:20 1:03:16.1 6:20/K
muzi A do 19 - 39 rokov
Place @ = Skm e e 10km  --eee Total
Place Overal Name Age BibNo Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace  Time Pace
1 4 Daniel Majirsky 21 161 1 221427 4:32 1 23:42.4 4:44 46:25.1 4:39/K
2 5 Michal PjeS¢ak 39 173 2 23:20.2 4:40 2 24:31.8 454 47:52.0 4:47/K
3 8 Michal Macik 32 159 4 23:56.5 4:47 3 26:17.9 5:15 50:14.5 5:01/K
4 9 Martin Vanecko 28 208 3 23:54.0 447 4 26:26.0 5:17 50:20.1 5:02/K
5 12 Miroslav Kundracik 34 151 7 25:09.0 5:.02 5 26:33.2 5:19 51:42.2 5:10/K
6 15 Erik Kasperkevi¢ 25 139 6 24:56.7 4:59 6 27:30.0 5:30 52:26.7 5:15/K
7 16 Radoslav Grega 31 123 8 25:37.8 5:07 7 27:31.3 530 53:09.2 5:19/K
8 20  Jaroslav Jendrichovsky 32 135 9 26:58.1 524 8 28:.052 537 55034 5:30/K
9 21 Lubo$ Tonko 37 242 10 26:58.7 5:24 9 28:18.3 5:40 55:171 5:32/K
10 23 Peter Candik 21 110 11 27:04.0 5:25 1 29:30.5 5:54 56:34.5 5:39/K
11 24 David Sroka 25 187 15 28:184 5140 10 28:36.0 543 56:54.4 5:41/K
12 25 Jakub Séurka 19 192 12 27:17.2 527 12 291424 5:56 56:59.6 5:42/K
13 31 Samuel Simko 19 221 5 24506 4:58 23 33:35.8 6:43 58:26.5 5:51/K
14 34 Adrian Jedinak 20 132 17 28:58.9 5:48 13  30:26.5 6:05 59:25.5 5:57/K
15 35 Peter Raskevi¢ 34 178 13 28:16.5 5:39 18 31:.09.1 6:14 59:25.6 5:57/K
16 38 Richard Goc 37 119 18 29:314 554 14  30:28.3 6:06 59:59.7 6:00/K
17 39 Peter Salon 31 181 16 28:42.0 5:44 20 31:31.8 6:18 1:00:13.8 6:01/K
18 42 Lukas Gulas 35 234 20 29:47.3 557 16 30:57.8 6:11 1:00:45.1 6:05/K
19 43 Samuel Kaémarik 34 218 22 30:17.7 6:03 15 30:34.2 6:07 1:00:52.0 6:05/K
20 44 Robert Jedinak 27 131 19 29:39.9 5156 19 31:16.6 6:15 1:00:56.6 6:06/K
21 47 Matej Zavacky 32 217 23 30:20.3 6:04 17 31:.05.6 6:13 1:01:25.9 6:09/K
22 49 Michal Struk 26 188 14 28:16.6 5:39 24  33:43.8 6:45 1:02:004 6:12/K
23 51 Lukas Marcak 34 246 21 30:07.3 6:01 21 32:19.8 6:28 1:02:27.1 6:15/K
24 55 Peter Girasek 29 118 24 30:419 6:08 22 32:23.5 6:29 1:03:.054 6:19/K
25 61 Lukas Ogurcéak 25 166 26 32:10.3 6:26 25 33:549 6:47 1:06:05.3 6:37/K
26 65 Ondrej Tyrpak 39 204 29 33.07.6 6:37 26 34:.01.5 6:48 1:07:09.1 6:43/K
27 66 Jan éidlovsky 39 201 27 32:50.5 6:34 27 34:31.5 6:54 1:07:22.0 6:44/K
28 68 Mario Klepac 37 140 28 33:02.3 6:36 28 34:39.9 6:56 1:07:42.2 6:46/K
29 78 Jozef Pazera 30 170 25 31:56.7 6:23 30 37:50.2 7:34 1:09:46.9 6:59/K
30 85 Stefan KoZuskanié¢ 38 144 30 36:03.2 7:13 29 37:43.0 7:33 1:13:46.2 7:23/K
31 89 Radoslav Simko 36 202 31 42136 8:27 31 42:43.8 8:33 1:24:57.4 8:30/K

Casomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

08/05/2019 02:37:47



Race Date
May 08, 2019

Beh vitazstva 2019 - Jarny kros
Age Group Results

Beh vitazstva - Jarny kros 10 km

muzi B 40 - 49 rokov

Place . e 17 7(1 [ — 10km  —---- Total
Place Overal Name Age BibNo Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time Pace
1 1 Jozef Dubasak 42 113 1 20:23.8 4:.05 1  20:53.9 4:11 41:17.8 4:08/K
2 6 Alexander Koval 41 219 2 23:30.8 4:42 2 24:50.2 4:58 48:21.1 4:50/K
3 7 Marek Koperdak 42 141 3 231428 444 3 25:024 5:00 48:45.2 4:53/K
4 13 Norbert Bukovi¢ 49 107 5 25322 5:06 4 26114 514 51:43.6 5:10/K
5 14 Martin Kostka 40 142 4 25:09.5 5:02 5 26:36.7 5:19 51:46.3 5:11/K
6 18 Michal Sebo 41 193 6 27:.00.3 524 6 27:17.3 5:27 54:17.7 5:26/K
7 36 Marian Kovaé 48 143 8 29:01.7 5:48 7 30:40.9 6:08 59:42.7 5:58/K
8 37 Marek Holik 40 126 7 28:57.7 547 8 31:01.0 6:12 59:58.7 6:00/K
9 53 Peter Slivensky 45 186 9 29541 5:59 9 32531 6:35 1:02:47.2 6:17/K
10 60 Jozef Vasilik 46 211 12 32:00.0 6:24 10 33:56.8 6:47 1:05:56.8 6:36/K
11 62 Marek Cizmar 41 108 10 31:37.7 6:19 11 34:44.3 6:57 1:06:22.1 6:38/K
12 69 Jaroslav Jarabinsky 46 130 11 31:37.8 6:19 14  36:19.1 7:16 1:07:57.0 6:48/K
13 75 Jaroslav Séurka 49 190 13 34:10.1 6:50 13  34:52.6 6:58 1:09:02.8 6:54/K
14 76 Viliam Dubiel 45 238 14 34:14.2 6:51 12  34:50.6 6:58 1:09:04.9 6:54/K
15 83 Michal Didik 45 112 15 35:1126 7:02 15 36:54.1 7:23 1:12:06.8 7:13/K
16 86  Miroslav Séurka 42 191 16 38:36.9 7:43 16 40:29.8 8:06 1:19:06.7 7:55/K
17 90 DuSan Majirsky 47 160 17 41:.046 8:13 17  45:10.2 9:02 1:26:14.8 8:37/K
18 92 Pavol Uliény 43 206 18 42:00.0 8:24 18 47111 9:26 1:29:11.2 8:55/K
muzi C 50 - 59 rokov
Place e Skm e e 10km  —--m- Total
Place Overal Name Age BibNo Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace  Time Pace
1 2 Stefan Racz 58 177 1 22440 4:33 1 22:56.9 4:35 45:40.9 4:34/K
2 3 Anton Hudak 53 128 2 221445 433 2 23113 4:38 45:55.9 4:36/K
3 10  Viktor LapSansky 54 155 3 25.07.5 5:01 3 25304 506 50:37.9 5:04/K
4 11 Jozef Juro 54 136 4 25:11.8 5:.02 4 26:20.8 5:16 51:32.7 5:09/K
5 29 FrantiSek Halecka 54 124 5 28:06.5 5:37 6 29:29.8 554 57:36.4 5:46/K
6 30 Jaroslav Pavlov 55 169 6 28:58.9 548 5 28:52.6 5:46 57:51.5 5:47/K
7 45 Gabriel Sabo 58 180 8 30:06.5 6:01 7 30:53.9 6:11 1:01:00.4 6:06/K
8 54 Jaroslav Macko 50 157 7 29:39.1 556 9 33:18.0 6:40 1:02:57.1 6:18/K
9 57 Peter Vegh 51 214 9 31:37.8 6:19 8 31:409 6:20 1:03:18.8 6:20/K
10 64 Martin Salata 50 189 10 32:47.8 6:33 10 34:17.8 6:51 1:07:05.7 6:43/K
11 72 Milan Dvors¢ak 50 114 11 33:06.6 6:37 11 35:22.2 7:04 1:08:28.9 6:51/K
12 82 Ladislav Maras 56 162 12 36:214 7:16 12 35:35.0 7:07 1:11:56.5 7:12/K
muzi D nad 60 rokov
Place e 5km e e 10km  ----- Total
Place Overal Name Age BibNo Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time Pace
Casomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na 4 08/05/2019 02:37:47



Race Date Beh vitazstva 2019 - Jarny kros
May 08, 2019 Age Group Results

Beh vitazstva - Jarny kros 10 km

muzi D nad 60 rokov

Place @ = skm e e
Place Overal Name Age BibNo Rnk Time Pace Rnk
1 41 Jaroslav Tekély 70 252 1 30:28.5 6:06 1
2 80  Jan Sidlovsky 68 200 2 35:253 7:05 2
3 88  Juraj Lazarcik 70 255 3 38584 7:48 3
Casomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na 5

10km  —-m- Total

Time Pace Time Pace
30:03.0 6:01 1:00:31.6 6:03/K
35:46.8 7:09 1:11:12.2 7:07/K
41:54.8 8:23 1:20:53.2 8:05/K

08/05/2019 02:37:47



Race Date
May 08, 2019

Overall* Name
1 Maximilian Sipko
2 Kristian Krivoriak
3 Viliam Jozef Vasilik

*Overall place within gender

Beh vitazstva 2019 - Jarny kros
Overall Finish List

Beh vit'azstva 5 km

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Tj Mier Kamienka 183 14 M 1 199
Stara lubovna 148 14 M 2 1-99
SKM-KK Stara 212 13 M 3 199

¢asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na 1

Time Time Back

28:32.3

33:47.2 5:14.8

40:53.4 12:21.0
08/05/2019 02:40:28



Race Date
May 08, 2019

Overall*

*Overall place within gender

¢asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

Name
Bianka Gercakova
Nina Bartkova
Terezka Sidlovska
Patricia Beriova
Alexandra Zimova
Liliana Hulvejova
Melanie Klepacova
Miroslava Pacoltova
Nela Hulvejova
Julia Zimova
Nela Holikova
Karin Mar¢akova
Ema Marc¢akova
Laura Macikova
Kristina Gregova

Beh vitazstva 2019 - Jarny kros

Overall Finish List

deti do 10 rokov - 400m

City
Vys$né Ruzbachy
Ak Steeple Poprad
Stara Luboviha
Kamienka
Kamienka
Kamienka
Lip.Mikulas
Kamienka
Kamienka
Kamienka
TJ Mier Kamienka
PO
PO
Kamienka
Kamienka

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

117
103
198
249
248
235
225
168
236
226
127
251
250
243
254

10
10
10
9
9
10
10
7

N PO O NNO

F

M M M M M M T T M M M M M T

1

0 N O o0k~ WN

11
12
13
14
15

1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10

Time Time Back
0:56.2

0:57.2 0:01.0
1:00.0 0:03.7
1:01.2 0:05.0
1:02.2 0:06.0
1:03.5 0:07.3
1:06.5 0:10.3
1:12.5 0:16.3
1:18.5 0:22.3
1:20.2 0:24.0
1:37.5 0:41.3
1:45.2 0:49.0
1:45.8 0:49.6
1:57.8 1:01.5

38:44.5 37:48.2

08/05/2019 02:38:39



Race Date Beh vitazstva 2019 - Jarny kros

May 08, 2019 Overall Finish List

deti do 10 rokov - 400m

Overall* Name City

1 Kamil Krivonak Stara Lubovnia
2 Simon Gongar AK Steeple Poprad
3 Nicolas Dzadik Litmanova
4 Daniel Vasilik SKM KK Stara
5 Tristan Hanecak Podolinec
6 Norbert Goc TJ Mier Kamienka ,
7 Juraj Zima Kamienka
8 Filip Macgik Kamienka
9 Filip Koperdak SpiS.N.Ves

10 Gabriel Golena Steeple Poprad

*Overall place within gender

¢asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

147
239
230
210
245
120
247
233
223
121

9
10
8
9

-

w A O ~N O N

M

-

1

O ©O©W 0 NO O & WN

—_

1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10

Time Time Back
0:53.5

0:54.2 0:00.6
0:58.2 0:04.7
0:59.2 0:05.7
1:00.0 0:06.4
1:04.2 0:10.7
1:07.5 0:14.0
1:41.0 0:47.4
2:13.0 1:19.5
2:16.5 1:23.0

08/05/2019 02:38:17



Race Date
May 08, 2019

Overall*

1

N o o~ ODN

*Overall place within gender

¢asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

Name
Karolina Ku$nierikova
Katarina Gon¢arova
Patricia Sipkova
Viktoria JelenCikova
Zuzana Sidlovska
Liana Hutnikova
Veronika Uli¢na

Beh vitazstva 2019 - Jarny kros

Overall Finish List

dorast /11 - 14 rokov / 800m

City
AK Steeple Poprad
AK Steeple Poprad
Kamienka
Stara Lubovia
Stara Lubovnia
Kamienka
MARAS team

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

152
241
224
229
199
227
205

12
13
14
13
13
13
11

F

M M m M m M

1

NOoO b ODN

11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14

Time Time Back
4:11.2

4:22.5 0:11.3
4:31.2 0:20.0
5:01.2 0:50.0
5:02.5 0:51.3
5:12.5 1:01.3
5:45.2 1:34.0

08/05/2019 02:39:10



Race Date
May 08, 2019

Overall* Name

1 Alex Pavol Balaz
Peter Gon¢ar
Maros$ Hutnik
David Jelencik
Adam Jacak
Martin Pacolt
David Simko

N o o~ ODN

*Overall place within gender

¢asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

Beh vitazstva 2019 - Jarny kros

Overall Finish List

dorast /11 - 14 rokov / 800m

City

AK Steeple Poprad
AK Steeple Poprad
Kamienka

Stara Lubovna

AK Steeple Poprad
Kamienka

Sar. Jastrabie

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

232
240
228
133
231
167
222

14
14
11
11
12
12
13

M

=EZ2EL

1

NOoO b ODN

11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14

Time Time Back
3:48.5

3:50.0 0:01.4
3:52.4 0:03.8
3:54.2 0:05.6
4:05.2 0:16.6
4:22.5 0:34.0
4:28.5 0:40.0

08/05/2019 02:40:08





